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
LB: OTTAWA PROPERTY SHOP REALTY INC., BROKERAGE

Truly "turn-key" 4 bedroom home with nothing overlooked...put away your paint brushes and tools and call it home! Freshly painted inside and 
out, new kitchen, new bathrooms, new flooring...new everything! No unglamorous repairs either...25 yr shingles, ultra high efficiency furnace, 
AC unit, Clera windows, eavestroughing, interlocking stone walkway, new sod...all done within the last 2 yrs. Be the first to live here...don't 
miss out!

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 3702

Bungalow
1956/Approx 2
Full Brick

Fireplace: Parking: 4/1 Garage Detached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: THE USHER GROUP INC., BROKERAGE

Updated 4beds, 2baths home! Open concept LR/DR/kitchen, granite countertops, stainless steel appliances. 3 BDRM w/ full bath. Hardwood in 
bedrooms and LR. Fully finished BSMT, large RecRoom, Bdrm, Bath, Office, Laundry, Utility. Roof2014, Furnace2009, AC, Garage, Carport, 
Double Driveway, Private Backyard, Stainless Steel Appliances. A must see!

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 3608

Bungalow
1966/Approx 2
Full Stone

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 3/Carport Single
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: ROYAL LEPAGE GALE REAL ESTATE, BROKERAGE

Charming 3 +1 bedroom bungalow, renovated and updated! Gorgeous hardwd flooring thruout main, beautiful open concept Kitchen w/built in 
eat-in area & fantastic custom cabinetry! Fully finished lower lvl boasts sprawling Recrm w/gas FP; 4th bedrm w/huge walk-in closet; den; full 
bath w/jacuzzi tub! Fabulous fenced/hedged private backyard w/gazebo/deck! windows '02, furnace/air '08. An absolute gem! ** OPEN HOUSE 
SUN 2-4, JUNE 7th. ** 

THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE BUT NOT WARRANTED 06/05/15 10:53 AM
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Riverside Park South 2998 MCCARTHY RD $430,000

957036 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 4+0  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Elmvale Acres 738 HOLT CR $419,000

H    956817 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 3+1  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

Playfair Park 1833 PLAYFAIR DR $469,900

H    956752 Active/Residential

 

Style:
Type: Bedrooms: 3+1  Total: 4
Year Built: Bathrooms:
Basement: Exterior:

mailto:MoreInfo@HomeTeamOttawa.com


MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 7301

Split Level
1972/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 6/1 Garage Attached
Cooling: Central Air Conditioning Heating: Forced Air
LB: COLDWELL BANKER COBURN REALTY, BROKERAGE

Open House May 24 2-4PM Popular Slit Level in Desirable Ryan Farm. Close to Schools, College Square, Transit and Algonquin College. Property 
has potential for an In-Law suite with kitchen, 3 extra rooms and  3 piece bath. Upgrades include Roof Shingles, Windows, Doors, Garage Door 
2014. Furnace 3 Years, Central Air 7 Years.A very quiet family oriented area and seconds to the park. A very solid home with great potential !

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 7002

Bungalow
1962/Approx 3
Full Brick

Fireplace: 1 Parking: 3/1 Garage Attached
Cooling: None Heating: Forced Air
LB: RE/MAX ABSOLUTE REALTY INC., BROKERAGE

OH-Sun.May 24th,2-4pm. EXCEPTIONAL LOCATION backing onto NCC land with NO REAR NEIGHBORS! Park setting with nature at your 
doorstep yet 15 min to downtown! 3+1 bdrm bungalow that has been BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED. Lovely eat-in kitchen with GRANITE COUNTERS, 
white shaker cabinets & SS appl's. Gorgeous HW flrs in living/dining, hallway & bdrms on main level. Fully fin.bsmt. Wonderful sunroom off the 
dining room to enjoy the incredible views!

MLS (R) # Status:
D/N#DETACH 6201

2 Storey
/Old 2
Full Siding

Fireplace: Parking: 3/Open
Cooling: None Heating: Other (See Remarks)
LB: ROYAL LEPAGE GALE REAL ESTATE, BROKERAGE

NEW PRICE!Rare opportunity - great size lot 66 X 122.79, zoning is R4N. Wide variety of permitted uses: low-rise app. dwellings, linked, stacked, 
townhouses... Call listing agent for more information - 613-680-4448.
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